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Schedule 2 

Disclosure of Dealings: Trust Scheme Period 
(i.e. the period from 22 January 2020 to the date on which the Trust Scheme becomes effective and binding or lapses) 

To: An Authorised Person 
For and on behalf of CapitaLand Mall Trust Management Limited and CapitaLand Commercial Trust Management Limited 

From: BlackRock, Inc. 

Relationship to the CapitaLand group: Associate of Capitaland Mall Trust and CapitaLand Commercial Trust 

Date: 15 May 2020 

1. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Units during the Trust Scheme Period
Date of Acquisition / Disposal Number of Shares 

Acquired 
Number of Shares 

Disposed of 
Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following 

the Transaction 
15-May-20  25,700  1.5104 SGD 206,348,344 
15-May-20  2,800  1.51 SGD 206,345,544 
15-May-20  32,800  1.4988 SGD 206,312,744 
15-May-20  56,287  1.51 SGD 206,369,031 
15-May-20  1,200  1.51 SGD 206,367,831 
15-May-20  275,300  1.5068 SGD 206,643,131 
15-May-20  72,600  N/A - In-specie Transfer 206,570,531 

BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 206,570,531 CCT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.35 percent. of the total number of 
issued CCT Units 1. 

1 Calculated based on a total of 3,861,876,136 CCT Units. 
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2. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 
Date of Acquisition / Disposal Number of Shares 

Acquired 
Number of Shares 

Disposed of 
Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following 

the Transaction 
15-May-20   22,300   1.7597 SGD   216,241,359  
15-May-20  22,000   -     1.76 SGD   216,263,359  
15-May-20  13,000   -     1.74 SGD   216,276,359  
15-May-20   2,000   1.74 SGD   216,274,359  
15-May-20  13,700   -     1.74 SGD   216,288,059  
15-May-20   10,500   1.7475 SGD   216,277,559  
15-May-20   263,600   1.7475 SGD   216,013,959  
15-May-20   4,700   1.7483 SGD   216,009,259  
15-May-20   34,400   1.7475 SGD   215,974,859  
15-May-20  50,303   -     1.74 SGD   216,025,162  
15-May-20  107,000   -     1.7547 SGD   216,132,162  
15-May-20   66,000   N/A - In-specie Transfer   216,066,162  

 
BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 216,066,162 CMT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.86 percent. of the total number of 
issued CMT Units2. 
 
 
3. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Grant/Exercise of 
Convertible Securities 

Nature of Dealing Number of 
underlying 
CCT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

15-May-20 Contract for Difference - Buying  18,100   1.5083 SGD   27,315.25 SGD  
15-May-20 Contract for Difference - Selling to Open  2,200   1.4991 SGD   3,296.04 SGD  
15-May-20 Contract for Difference - Buying  161,400   1.5065 SGD   170,964.75 USD  
15-May-20 Contract for Difference - Buying  51,000   1.5079 SGD   76,949.04 SGD  
15-May-20 Contract for Difference - Buying  26,900   1.5074 SGD   40,571.36 SGD  
15-May-20 Contract for Difference - Selling to Open  2,300   1.4991 SGD   3,445.86 SGD  

 
 

 
2 Calculated based on a total of 3,690,154,580 CMT Units. 
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4. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 
Date of Grant/Exercise of 

Convertible Securities 
Nature of Dealing Number of 

underlying 
CMT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

15-May-20 Contract for Difference - Buying 24,300  1.7556 SGD   42,686.67 SGD  
15-May-20 Contract for Difference - Buying 172,600  1.7501 SGD   212,391.70 USD  
15-May-20 Contract for Difference - Buying 33,200  1.7554 SGD   58,311.33 SGD  
15-May-20 Contract for Difference - Buying 53,500  1.7554 SGD   93,965.55 SGD  
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